2019 National Interschools Primary 80 Pointscore

Entry Horse Rider State Dayl Day2 Day3 Total

#4045 ROSEAGLE EARL CONNOR LANE QLD 33 34 33 100 35
#212 SIR BILLY THE KID PAYTEN COLLINS NSW 28 35 35 98 34
#201 MIRABEL PATTERSON SOPHIE BALDWIN NSW 29 32 34 95 33
#3066 CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE ALICE LAWRENCE VIC 26 33 32 91 32
#222 BREMER PARK POCO EXPRESS AMELIA EMPRINGHAM NSW 34 26 31 91 31
#700 PEC BARINDALE GRANDEUR CHLOE DAUN TAS 35 31 24 90 30
#716 COTSWOLD BELLADONNA JOCK JOHNSTON TAS 32 27 27 86 29
#728 DJ CHESTERFIELD MAYA STEPHENS TAS 30 22 29 81 28
#4065 COMMENTATOR SIENNA OWEN QLD 31 23 26 80 27
#255 MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR ~ CHARLIE MAGNIER NSW 25 30 21 76 26
#732 TOUCH OF MINK BILLY WILSON TAS 27 25 22 74 25
#4084 SAROVA PARK PAPARAZZI OLIVIA SOEGAARD QLb 24 24 25 73 24
#3074 GLEN CREE CREEDANCE HARLEY MCNAUGHTON VIC 28 28 56 23
#3103 AMY KAYLEE STEPHENS VIC 23 29 52 22
#4007 BUNDALEER HARMONY FINNIGAN BAZZAN QLD 30 30 21
#3097 WILLOWMERE SHOWTIME MIA SHORTT VIC 23 23 20

2019 National Interschools Primary 90 Pointscore

Entry Horse Rider State Day1 Day2 Day3 Total Points
#713  BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE RUBY HIRST TAS 33 34 33 100 35
#3037 TWINS RIVER JACQUAMO KEIRA GIBBS VIC 35 35 27 97 34
#3017 ANNABELLA AVRIL CHARMAN VIC 32 29 34 95 33
#212  SIR BILLY THE KID PAYTEN COLLINS NSW 30 33 32 95 32
#3004 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE JACK BARKER VIC 29 32 30 91 31
#222  BREMER PARK POCO EXPRESS AMELIA EMPRINGHAM NSW 34 28 29 91 30
#701  PEC POPPING CANDY CHLOE DAUN TAS 28 30 31 89 29

#210 SHEANY PARK COCOZIP TOLLER CAVE NSW 27 26 35 88 28



#3077
#600
#256

Entry
#4030
#4034
#3030
#266
#284
#714
#102
#727
#101
#702
#104
#514
#103
#611
#4016
#802
#234
#4031
#3061
#800
#624
#271
#3046
#625
#3093

LINBIL SOUTHERN CROSS
FARLEIGH TOBERMORY
HIS ROYAL EMBLEM

WILL MURRAY
ZENNIAH ALBONETTI
CHARLIE MAGNIER

31
26
25

31
27
25

26
28
25

88
81
75

2019 National Interschools Secondary 90 Pointscore

Horse

PANDORA R

GYPSIE QUEEN
PHOENICIAN OAKLEY
CAYUSE ALVEENO

CAN'T BELIEVE

ROSEBANK STELLA
SOMETIMES

TULLYARD JAZZMAN
MALBEC MONSTAR
EVERYBODY TANGO

ALLY TIP TOES

BLITZ

PIRELLONE
BARRABADEEN MYSTIQUE
EURASIAN LYNX

AL ZAHRA

SIR KING CHARLES

KISMET ANASTASIA
CHAMPAGNE LOLA
MIDNIGHT MARVEL
EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE

DP ONYX

DIVERBROOK CASINOS GIRL
SKIPPIN TIME

HARLEY'S BLUE MOONSHINE

Rider

LAUREN FRANZMANN
OLIVIA HEWITT TOMS
MONIQUE DEWSNAP
PARIS OW YANG
KATELYN STAPLES
EMILY IRVINE

LILLY CARPENTER

LILY SCHUECKER-RUSH
GEORGIA ALLISON
SHARNA DOLBEY
OLIVIA PRENDERGAST
LILLY MCBAIN

ELLA RUTHERFORD
ABBY GREEN

FUSCHIA CRISS
INDIANA EVANS
BELLA GRIFFIN

OLIVIA GALETTO
JORJA KIRSOPP-COLE
SOPHIE CARLTON
AARON SUVALIJKO
EMILY QUODLING
AYLA HAND

DANIEL SUVALIKO
ALEXAH ROBINSON

State
QLb
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
TAS

NZ
TAS
NZ
TAS
NZ
SA
NZ
WA
QLD
NT

NSW
QLD
VIC

NT
WA

NSW
VIC
WA
VIC

B

B
B
B

B

B

Day 1
35
32
23
31
25
22
28
21
27
20
24
30
29
12
19
17
34
15
26
14
9
16
18
10
33

Day 2
34
35
31
26
32
24
28
30
18
33
17
13
29
20
23
27

21
16
15
25
19
22
11

27
26
25

Day 3
34
32
33
30
28
35
24
23
27
18
29
26
11
31
20
17
21
19
13
22
16
15
10
25
12

Total
103
99
87
87
85
81
80
74
72
71
70
69
69
63
62
61
55
55
55
51
50
50
50
46
45

Points
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



#619
#503

Entry
#246
#4089
#285
#4090
#233
#234
#610
#714
#4034
#3029
#101
#704
#3109
#3094
#4057
#102
#709
#103
#611
#104
#721
#619
#801
#803
#629
#3107

DAYBREAK LUNAR RISE
KEIRA PARK CAVALIER

2019 National Interschools Secondary 100 Pointscore

Horse

NAWARRAH BRIDGET JONES
PRINCESS ANNIE

KC SPOTABUG

JAYBEE CABARET

KENLOCK PARK BLUESTONE
SIR KING CHARLES

GKO ARPEGGIO

ROSEBANK STELLA

GYPSIE QUEEN

TAD

MALBEC MONSTAR
TONASH MONDO
KINGSBROOK VICTORY
ROCKET ROD

EMMAVILLE SPICE
SOMETIMES

ALLAMBIE PARKS TOTALLY KOOL

PIRELLONE
BARRABADEEN MYSTIQUE
ALLY TIP TOES

ROSEBANK RANDALL
DAYBREAK LUNAR RISE
FERN GULLY

ADLOO ROSINANTE

SILK' N STARS

SNICKERS SATISFIES

TIARNA NEWBOLD
SOPHIA CRADDOCK

Rider

ALEXANDRA INGLIS
HOLLY TOMKINS
KATELYN STAPLES
HOLLY TOMKINS
AANICKA GRANT
BELLA GRIFFIN

ELLIE GOUGH

EMILY IRVINE

OLIVIA HEWITT TOMS
MIRANDA DARBY
GEORGIA ALLISON
GEORGIA ELIAS

ZOE WALLER

NELLIE ROGERS

ALISE MEAKINS

LILLY CARPENTER
JESSICA GROVE

ELLA RUTHERFORD
ABBY GREEN

OLIVIA PRENDERGAST
SHAKIRA MILLER
TIARNA NEWBOLD
CARA DOHERTY

AMY FISHER

ANNEKE WILLIAMSON
AUGUST TILDERS

WA
SA

State
NSW
QLb
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
WA
TAS
QLb
VIC
NZ
TAS
VIC
VIC
QLb
NZ
TAS
NZ
WA
NZ
TAS
WA
NT
NT
WA
VIC

T8

B

B
B

B

B

B

B

B

13
11

Day 1
34
35
30
31
22
19
33
20
28
24
32
26
21
27
29
23

16
25
17
18
15
14

12
14

Day 2
35
34
30
18
29
33
14
31
28
27
25
26
23
24
17
15
32
19
16
22
21
13
12
20

14

Day 3
35
27
32
34
31
28
33
24
19
23
17
20
25
18
22
30
29
21
15
16
13
11
12
14
26

39
25

Total
104
96
92
83
82
80
80
75
75
74
74
72
69
69
68
68
61
56
56
55
52
39
38
34
26

10

Points
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



Entry
#246
#610
#274
#202
#3078
#3089
#718
#4081
#3084
#4035
#733
#710
#3022
#4070
#721
#4052
#238

Placing
6

w b RN

2019 National Interschools Secondary 110 Pointscore

Horse

NAWARRAH BRIDGET JONES
GKO ARPEGGIO
MAVRICK

TWINS AVA

FP OUTLAW

ANOTHER SPORTSMAN
SPY REBELLION

MISS FLORENTINE

FAT BOY SLIM
DEVEREAUX SEA SALT
MISS CALAMITY JANE
RED SAMBUCCA
WADELOCK GUNSMOKE
WARREGO TINKERBELL
ROSEBANK RANDALL
IMMENHOF FAME

SHES A DIVA

Entry
#226
#274
#4060
#4071
#4035
#3102

Rider

ALEXANDRA INGLIS
ELLIE GOUGH

CHARLIE RICHARDSON
EMILY BALDWIN

ALICE MURRAY

LUCY PETERSEN

CHLOE MCFARLANE
PIPER SEARLE

HAYDEN PARKER
JAMIE HEWITT TOMS
CHARLOTTE YOUNGMAN
JESSICA GROVE

RILEY COTTRELL
PHOEBE RIORDAN
SHAKIRA MILLER
CHAILYN MACFARLANE
JACK HAYNES

State
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
TAS
QLD
VIC
QLD
TAS
TAS
VIC
QLD
TAS
QLD
NSW

B

B

B
B

Day 1
30
33
35
26
34
32
29
27
31
28
21
25
24
23
22
20

Day 2
34
30
32
31
28
25
26
29
27
22
35
24
23
20
21

33

Day 3
35
33
29
34
27
31
32
30
23
28
21
26
25
24
22
20

Total
99
96
96
91
89
88
87
86
81
78
77
75
72
67
65
40
33

Points
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

2019 National Interschools Secondary 120 Pointscore

Horse

LAUREL GLEN BRANDY MA MILLY FISHER

MAVRICK

SHOWEM FLASH
DIAMOND B VERSAILLES
DEVEREAUX SEA SALT

CHARLIE RICHARD!
CHASE NAYLOR
PHOEBE RIORDAN
JAMIE HEWITT TOI

DIAMOND B VAN HELSING ROSE STEPHEN

State
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC

Day1
30
34
35
32
31
33

Day 2
34
30
29
27
35
33

Day 3
34
33
31
35
27
26

Total
98
97
95
94
93
92

Points
35
34
33
32
31
30



#202 TWINS AVA EMILY BALDWIN NSW 29 28 32 89

#3023 SPRING CREEK PATTERN  RILEY COTTRELL VIC 26 315 25 82.5
#4097 HARMONY HILLS FABIO  TARA WILKINSON QLD 27 26 28 81
#3085 ITS LUX NITRO HAYDEN PARKER VIC 31.5 29 60.5
#3111 CLIFTON COURT LUXARDO HANNAH WIGG VIC 28 30 58

#294 BLURRED LINES ANNELIESE WANSE  NSW 0















